
Dátum tlače: 08.09.2016

Slovenský zväz kanoistiky na divokej vode, Junácka 6, 832 80 Bratislava

Kategória: C1M

Por Vk Roč Klub Suma

1 ZS MRÁZ Juraj 2002 KTKLM 80 80 80 80 80 80 6 / 10 480
2 ZS PORUBSKÝ Allan 2002 TUZV 80 76 76 76 76 76 6 / 10 460
3 ZS ČERVENKA Fedor 2002 KDVUK 80 76 72 72 72 68 6 / 10 440
4 ZS PETROVAJ Matúš 2002 KDVUK 72 72 68 68 64 58 6 / 6 402
5 ZM ŠTAFFEN Dávid 2005 ŽKVŽA 68 68 64 64 64 64 6 / 10 392
6 ZS ŠOŠKA Samuel 2003 DUŽA 68 64 60 60 56 54 6 / 8 362
7 ZS RIEGEL Marek 2003 KTKLM 60 60 60 58 58 58 6 / 8 354
8 ZM DANÍK Šimon 2004 ŽKVŽA 60 60 58 56 56 56 6 / 10 346
9 ZS ĎURATNÝ Martin 2003 ŽKVŽA 58 58 58 56 56 54 6 / 10 340
10 ZM ANTOLIK Jakub 2005 UVLKO 54 54 52 52 50 50 6 / 8 312
11 ZM HODOŇ Samuel 2006 ŽKVŽA 54 52 47 47 47 47 6 / 8 294

ZS BEŇO Peter 2003 TUZV 52 52 50 50 45 45 6 / 6 294
13 ZM DIEŠKA Marek 2004 ŽKVŽA 52 48 48 48 48 47 6 / 7 291
14 ZM PAŇKO Juraj 2007 UVLKO 46 46 46 44 44 44 6 / 6 270
15 ZS DIEŠKA Juraj 2002 ŽKVŽA 72 68 64 64 0 0 4 / 4 268
16 ZS ŠTAFFEN Matúš 2002 ŽKVŽA 72 68 64 60 0 0 4 / 4 264
17 ZM PAŇKO Matej 2007 UVLKO 45 44 44 44 42 41 6 / 6 260
18 ZM TONCAR Andrej 2007 TUZV 46 45 43 43 0 0 4 / 4 177
19 ZM LUPTÁK Sebastián 2005 ŽKVŽA 45 45 42 41 0 0 4 / 4 173
20 ZS MRÁZ Peter 2002 KTKLM 56 56 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 112
21 ZM MACÍK Lukáš 2006 KTKLM 43 43 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 86

Kategória: C2M

Por Vk Roč Klub Suma

1 ZS STANO S. VERTAĽ J. 2002 UVLKO 80 80 80 80 76 0 5 / 5 396
2 ZS ŠTAFFEN D. ŠTAFFEN M. 2002 ŽKVŽA 80 80 80 80 0 0 4 / 4 320
3 ZM DIEŠKOVÁ E. ĎURATNÁ S. 2005 ŽKVŽA 72 72 72 72 0 0 4 / 4 288
4 ZS MADARÁS J. ŠEVČÍK J. 2003 KVSKV 76 76 68 64 0 0 4 / 4 284
5 ZS VAN DER PLOEG R. ELIÁŠ M 2003 KVSKV 72 72 68 68 0 0 4 / 4 280
6 ZS DIEŠKA J. ŠTAFFEN M. 2002 ŽKVŽA 76 76 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 152

ZM HODOŇ S. DANÍK Š. 2006 ŽKVŽA 76 76 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 152
8 ZM ANTOLÍK J. PAŇKOVÁ Z. 2004 UVLKO 76 72 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 148
9 ZM MACÚŠ O. ŠUGAR O. 2004 SOKŽA 72 68 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 140
10 ZM KITTNEROVÁ S. ŠVORC S. 2004 KVSKV 68 68 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 136
11 ZM MAJDOVÁ Š. IŽOVÁ P. 2004 ŠKPDK 60 60 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 120
12 ZM MAJDOVÁ R. KNAPÍKOVÁ T. 2005 ŠKPDK 58 58 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 116
13 ZM RUMANSKÝ R. STANKO F. 2004 KTKLM 64 0 0 0 0 0 1 / 1 64

Kategória: C1Ž

Por Vk Roč Klub Suma

1 ZS LUKNÁROVÁ Emanuela 2002 KDVUK 80 80 80 80 80 80 6 / 10 480
2 ZS ĎURECOVÁ Kristína 2002 KDVUK 80 76 76 76 72 72 6 / 8 452

ZS ĎURECOVÁ Mahuliena 2002 KDVUK 76 76 76 76 76 72 6 / 10 452
4 ZM PAŇKOVÁ Zuzka 2004 UVLKO 76 76 72 72 72 72 6 / 10 440
5 ZS CHLEBOVÁ Ivana 2003 KTKLM 68 68 64 64 64 64 6 / 8 392
6 ZM ĎURATNÁ Stanislava 2005 ŽKVŽA 64 64 64 60 60 60 6 / 10 372
7 ZM DIEŠKOVÁ Ema 2005 ŽKVŽA 64 60 60 60 56 56 6 / 10 356
8 ZM RYAN Amy 2004 KDVUK 60 58 58 58 58 56 6 / 8 348
9 ZS SAINT-MAXENT Sarah 2003 TUZV 60 58 56 54 54 52 6 / 7 334
10 ZM KALISKÁ Ester 2005 KTKLM 56 56 56 52 52 50 6 / 6 322
11 ZM LIESKOVSKÁ Monika 2004 TUZV 58 54 48 48 48 48 6 / 6 304
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12 ZM PAŇKOVÁ Katarína 2005 UVLKO 58 48 47 47 46 46 6 / 6 292
13 ZS VAJSOVÁ Barbora 2003 KTKLM 50 50 50 48 47 46 6 / 6 291
14 ZM PIRICKÁ Petrana 2007 UVLKO 47 47 46 46 45 45 6 / 6 276
15 ZS KALISKÁ Tereza 2002 KTKLM 54 52 50 47 0 0 4 / 4 203
16 ZM VAJSOVÁ Alexandra 2006 KTKLM 45 45 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 90

Kategória: K1M

Por Vk Roč Klub Suma

1 ZS ŠTAFFEN Matúš 2002 ŽKVŽA 80 80 80 76 76 76 6 / 10 468
2 ZS PETROVAJ Matúš 2002 KDVUK 80 80 80 76 72 68 6 / 10 456
3 ZS BURAN Ilja 2003 KDVUK 80 80 76 76 72 68 6 / 10 452
4 ZS PORUBSKÝ Allan 2002 TUZV 80 76 72 72 72 72 6 / 10 444
5 ZS BLAŠČÍK Matej 2002 KTKLM 80 76 72 72 60 58 6 / 10 418
6 ZS MRÁZ Peter 2002 KTKLM 76 72 68 64 64 60 6 / 10 404
7 ZM MACÚŠ Ondrej 2004 SOKŽA 68 68 68 64 60 56 6 / 8 384
8 ZS DIEŠKA Juraj 2002 ŽKVŽA 64 64 64 58 58 56 6 / 8 364
9 ZS GALOVIČ Maximilián 2002 ŠKPBA 60 60 56 54 54 52 6 / 8 336
10 ZS FIAMIN Elia 2002 KTKLM 58 56 56 54 54 54 6 / 8 332

ZS STANO Samuel 2002 UVLKO 64 58 54 52 50 50 6 / 10 328
12 ZS JANOVČÍK Adam 2002 KTKLM 56 54 54 52 50 50 6 / 10 316
13 ZS KUBINEC Filip 2002 KDVUK 52 52 52 50 50 50 6 / 10 306
14 ZM STANKO Filip 2004 KTKLM 47 47 46 45 45 45 6 / 10 275
15 ZS MRÁZ Juiraj 2002 KTKLM 50 48 48 44 43 42 6 / 6 275
16 ZS VERTAĽ Jakub 2002 UVLKO 46 46 46 46 45 44 6 / 8 273
17 ZM HEBORT Samuel 2004 KDVUK 52 47 44 44 43 42 6 / 8 272
18 ZS ĎURATNÝ Martin 2003 ŽKVŽA 46 46 45 44 44 43 6 / 10 268
19 ZM RUMANSKÝ Richard 2005 KTKLM 46 45 44 43 43 43 6 / 10 264
20 ZM DIEŠKA Marek 2004 ŽKVŽA 45 45 44 43 43 42 6 / 8 262
21 ZS ČERVENKA Fedor 2002 KDVUK 54 48 47 47 40 17 6 / 6 253
22 ZM VAJDA Ivan 2007 ŽKVŽA 42 42 40 40 39 38 6 / 8 241
23 ZM ANTOLIK Jakub 2005 UVLKO 41 40 39 39 38 37 6 / 8 234
24 ZM HODOŇ Samuel 2006 ŽKVŽA 40 40 39 38 38 38 6 / 10 233
25 ZS BAKO Dávid 2002 KDVUK 43 40 38 37 35 35 6 / 10 228
26 ZS BEŇO Peter 2003 TUZV 42 40 39 39 33 33 6 / 6 226
27 ZM LUPTÁK Sebastián 2005 ŽKVŽA 39 38 37 36 36 35 6 / 10 221
28 ZM BOBULA Jakub 2004 ŠKPBA 39 37 37 35 32 32 6 / 8 212
29 ZM HERGOT Tomáš 2004 ŠKPBA 37 36 34 34 33 29 6 / 10 203
30 ZM TONCAR Andrej 2007 TUZV 35 34 34 33 32 32 6 / 10 200
31 ZM PAGÁČ Dominik 2005 ŽKVŽA 37 36 36 30 30 29 6 / 10 198
32 ZM ŠELIGA Michal 2004 ŠKPBA 36 34 33 33 32 28 6 / 9 196
33 ZM HROMEK Matúš 2004 ŠKPBA 35 33 32 31 28 28 6 / 9 187
34 ZS VALOVIČ Daniel 2003 ŠKPBA 40 36 36 36 34 0 5 / 5 182
35 ZM KOŘÍNEK Matyáš 2006 KTKLM 32 31 29 28 23 22 6 / 6 165
36 ZM VAJDA Viktor 2004 ŠKPBA 30 29 27 26 26 17 6 / 7 155
37 ZM JANKOVIČ Jakub 2005 ŽKVŽA 32 31 29 21 20 20 6 / 6 153
38 ZS MADARÁS Jakub 2003 KVSKV 31 27 27 25 24 16 6 / 7 150
39 ZM DERYDT Maxime 2004 ŠKPBA 41 38 35 34 0 0 4 / 4 148
40 ZS ELIÁŠ Michal 2003 KVSKV 30 28 26 24 20 18 6 / 6 146
41 ZM PAŇKO Juraj 2007 UVLKO 30 27 22 19 18 18 6 / 6 134
42 ZM ŠTAFFEN Dávid 2005 ŽKVŽA 42 46 44 0 0 0 3 / 3 132
43 ZS ŠEVČÍK Juraj 2002 KVSKV 34 33 29 29 0 0 4 / 4 125
44 ZM KOVÁČ Šimon 2004 KTKLM 28 25 25 24 12 10 6 / 6 124
45 ZM ČÁRSKY Branislav 2006 ŠKPBA 30 26 19 19 14 14 6 / 8 122
46 ZM PAŇKO Matej 2007 UVLKO 27 25 18 16 15 11 6 / 6 112
47 ZS ČERNÍK Martin 2003 KDVUK 31 29 27 23 0 0 4 / 4 110
48 ZM PÁPAY Michal 2005 ŠKPBA 31 23 15 13 13 12 6 / 6 107
49 ZM KINDL Martin 2005 ŠKPBA 31 28 25 21 0 0 4 / 4 105
50 ZS VAN DER PLOEG Ruben 2003 KVSKV 29 25 24 19 0 0 4 / 4 97
51 ZM ŠELIGA Matej 2005 ŠKPBA 23 22 17 15 13 0 5 / 5 90
52 ZM MURCKO Adam 2008 UVLKO 23 23 14 10 10 9 6 / 6 89
53 ZM PIOVARČI Oliver 2006 ŠKPBA 21 20 14 12 11 7 6 / 6 85
54 ZM ŠEVČÍK Jakub 2005 KDVUK 26 26 19 9 0 0 4 / 4 80
55 ZM BEDERKA Patrik 2007 KDVUK 24 22 13 8 0 0 4 / 4 67

Body PretekyMeno



56 ZM ŠVORC Samuel 2005 KVSKV 21 20 15 10 0 0 4 / 4 66
57 ZS TALIGA Lukáš 2003 KDVUK 32 30 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 62
58 ZM ELIÁŠ Filip 2007 KVSKV 17 17 12 6 0 0 4 / 4 52
59 ZM DANÍK Šimon 2004 ŽKVŽA 26 25 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 51
60 ZM MACÍK Lukáš 2006 KTKLM 27 22 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 49
61 ZM CIBUĽA Samuel 2006 UVLKO 22 21 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 43
62 ZM STRAKA Tomáš 2007 UVLKO 21 20 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 41
63 ZM SCHWANTNER Lukáš 2004 ŠKPBA 18 18 4 0 0 0 3 / 3 40
64 ZM SMIEŠKO Michal 2009 KTKLM 20 19 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 39
65 ZM GOMBA Daniel 2004 KVSKV 16 8 5 0 0 0 3 / 3 29
66 ZM ŠUGAR Oliver 2006 SOKŽA 9 9 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 18
67 ZM ASTER Alex 2005 KVSKV 11 5 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 16
68 ZS MUŽILA Samuel 2003 ŠKPDK 8 5 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 13
69 ZM SKUBÍK Dávid 2007 KTKLM 7 6 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 13
70 ZM JONÁK Jakub 2006 ŠKPBA 8 5 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 13
71 ZM TRNEČKA Michal 2006 KTKLM 7 4 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 11
72 ZM CHLEBO Andrej 2008 KTKLM 6 4 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 10
73 ZM GOMBA Marcel 2008 KVSKV 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 7
74 ZM ŠEVČÍK Matej 2007 KDVUK 7 0 0 0 0 0 1 / 1 7
75 ZM ZUZIK Bruno 2007 SOKŽA 3 3 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 6
76 ZM MUŽILA Sebastián 2006 ŠKPDK 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 4

Kategória: K1Ž

Por Vk Roč Klub Suma

1 ZS ĎURECOVÁ Kristína 2002 KDVUK 80 80 80 80 80 80 6 / 10 480
2 ZS LUKNÁROVÁ Emanuela 2002 KDVUK 80 76 76 76 76 76 6 / 10 460
3 ZS ĎURECOVÁ Mahuliena 2002 KDVUK 80 76 72 72 72 72 6 / 10 444
4 ZM PAŇKOVÁ Zuzka 2004 UVLKO 76 72 68 68 68 68 6 / 9 420
5 ZS KALISKÁ Tereza 2002 KTKLM 76 68 64 64 64 64 6 / 10 400
6 ZS CHLEBOVÁ Ivana 2003 KTKLM 72 64 64 64 60 60 6 / 8 384
7 ZM RYAN Amy 2004 KDVUK 60 58 58 58 58 56 6 / 10 348
8 ZM KALISKÁ Ester 2005 KTKLM 60 58 58 56 56 56 6 / 10 344
9 ZS SAINT-MAXENT Sarah 2003 TUZV 60 58 58 56 54 54 6 / 9 340
10 ZM ĎURATNÁ Stanislava 2005 ŽKVŽA 60 60 58 56 52 52 6 / 10 338
11 ZM LIESKOVSKÁ Monika 2004 TUZV 52 50 50 50 50 50 6 / 8 302
12 ZM DIEŠKOVÁ Ema 2005 ŽKVŽA 52 50 50 50 48 48 6 / 10 298
13 ZM TRSŤANOVÁ Nina 2005 KDVUK 54 52 48 48 48 46 6 / 8 296
14 ZM BEŇOVÁ Paulína 2005 TUZV 50 47 47 46 46 45 6 / 8 281
15 ZS VAJSOVÁ Barbora 2003 KTKLM 48 48 45 45 45 45 6 / 10 276
16 ZM IŽOVÁ Petronela 2005 ŠKPDK 52 47 46 44 44 42 6 / 8 275
17 ZM STANISLAVSKÁ Laura 2005 ŠKPBA 47 46 46 44 43 42 6 / 10 268
18 ZS ŠTRKOLCOVÁ Laura 2003 KTKLM 52 44 41 41 41 38 6 / 8 257
19 ZS KRUTÁ Laura 2003 KDVUK 44 43 43 43 42 41 6 / 8 256
20 ZM MAJDOVÁ Rebeka 2007 ŠKPDK 48 43 41 40 40 37 6 / 8 249
21 ZM PAŇKOVÁ Katarína 2005 UVLKO 43 43 42 40 39 38 6 / 8 245

ZM KNAPÍKOVÁ Tatiana 2005 ŠKPDK 45 42 42 41 39 36 6 / 6 245
23 ZS HILLOVÁ Zuzana 2003 KDVUK 40 40 40 39 39 38 6 / 8 236
24 ZM VAJSOVÁ Alexandra 2006 KTKLM 41 41 37 37 37 36 6 / 8 229
25 ZM PIRICKÁ Petrana 2007 UVLKO 39 39 36 34 34 34 6 / 6 216
26 ZM ČÁRSKA Barbora 2005 ŠKPBA 35 35 33 33 31 29 6 / 6 196
27 ZM VALENTINOVÁ Emma 2004 KDVUK 33 32 32 31 29 28 6 / 6 185
28 ZS MIZNEROVÁ Katarína 2003 ŠKPBA 47 36 36 33 30 0 5 / 5 182
29 ZM VALOVIČOVÁ Lara 2006 ŠKPBA 40 39 32 32 0 0 4 / 4 143
30 ZM HURBANOVÁ Gabriela 2004 KDVUK 35 34 34 34 0 0 4 / 4 137

ZM MAJDOVÁ Šárka 2004 ŠKPDK 36 35 33 33 0 0 4 / 4 137
32 ZM KITTNEROVÁ Sarah 2004 KVSKV 32 31 31 30 0 0 4 / 4 124
33 ZM BURŠÍKOVÁ Martina 2006 ŠKPBA 48 47 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 95
34 ZM ČERVENKOVÁ Ema 2007 KDVUK 31 30 30 0 0 0 4 / 4 91
35 ZM JANKOVIČOVÁ Karolína 2008 ŽKVŽA 29 27 26 0 0 0 4 / 4 82
36 ZM LUKÁČOVÁ Karolína 2007 KTKLM 28 26 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 54
37 ZM HANULIAKOVÁ Laura 2007 ŽKVŽA 27 25 0 0 0 0 2 / 2 52
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